Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 37539
Ballots Cast: 5178

Voter Turnout: 14%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: MARION 3(Voter Turnout: 9% - Total Registered Voters: 762)

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEES-4YR.TERM-VILLAGE OF STILLMAN VALLEY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
SUSAN (SUE) CARPENTER (IND) 63 33.33
DANIEL (DAN) WATSON (IND) 61 32.28
JOHN RUSSELL (IND) 59 31.22
WRITE-IN (NON) 6 3.17

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE-UNEXP.2YR-VILLAGE OF STILLMAN VALLEY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
REBECCA (BECKY) WALTRIP (IND) 61 96.83
WRITE-IN (NON) 2 3.17

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES-4YR.TERM-JULIA HULL DISTRICT LIBRARY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
WARREN G. McGHEE (NON) 68 97.14
WRITE-IN (NON) 2 2.86

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES-UNEXP.2YR. TERM-JULIA HULL DIST LIBRARY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DARRELL ROPP (NON) 64 98.46
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 1.54

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION MERIDIAN CUSD 223

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
BRUCE E. LARSON (NON) 63 34.62
TIMOTHY D. KING (NON) 61 33.52

page 1/2



BARBARA E. REEVERTS (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY CCD 511

Candidate Name

STEPHANIE RAACH (NON)
MICHAEL D. OLSON (NON)
THEODORE J. (TED) BIONDO (NON)
JACK L. SIMON (NON)

KENT E. PETERSON (NON)
STEVEN ULLRICK (NON)

DAVID L. POWERS (NON)
CLIFFORD L. KIRKLAND (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD SCHOOL TRUSTEES (LEE AND OGLE)

Candidate Name
FRANCIS DREW (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: TRUSTEE STILLMAN VALLEY FPD

Candidate Name
MICHAEL P. O'HARE (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

58

Total Votes
28

27

26

21

19

15

13

8

0

Total Votes
61
0

Total Votes
64
0

31.87

Vote %
17.83
17.2
16.56
13.38
12.1
9.55
8.28
5.1

0

Vote %
100
0

Vote %
100
0

page 2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

