Election: 2007 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Ogle County Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 37539

Ballots Cast: 5178 Voter Turnout: 14% Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: MARION 3(Voter Turnout: 9% - Total Registered Voters: 762)

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEES-4YR.TERM-VILLAGE OF STILLMAN VALLEY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
SUSAN (SUE) CARPENTER (IND)	63	33.33
DANIEL (DAN) WATSON (IND)	61	32.28
JOHN RUSSELL (IND)	59	31.22
WRITE-IN (NON)	6	3.17

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE-UNEXP.2YR-VILLAGE OF STILLMAN VALLEY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
REBECCA (BECKY) WALTRIP (IND)	61	96.83
WRITE-IN (NON)	2	3.17

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES-4YR.TERM-JULIA HULL DISTRICT LIBRARY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
WARREN G. McGHEE (NON)	68	97.14
WRITE-IN (NON)	2	2.86

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES-UNEXP.2YR.TERM-JULIA HULL DIST LIBRARY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DARRELL ROPP (NON)	64	98.46
WRITE-IN (NON)	1	1.54

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION MERIDIAN CUSD 223

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
BRUCE E. LARSON (NON)	63	34.62
TIMOTHY D. KING (NON)	61	33.52

BARBARA E. REEVERTS (NON)	58	31.87
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY CCD 511

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
STEPHANIE RAACH (NON)	28	17.83
MICHAEL D. OLSON (NON)	27	17.2
THEODORE J. (TED) BIONDO (NON)	26	16.56
JACK L. SIMON (NON)	21	13.38
KENT E. PETERSON (NON)	19	12.1
STEVEN ULLRICK (NON)	15	9.55
DAVID L. POWERS (NON)	13	8.28
CLIFFORD L. KIRKLAND (NON)	8	5.1
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD SCHOOL TRUSTEES (LEE AND OGLE)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
FRANCIS DREW (NON)	61	100
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Contest: TRUSTEE STILLMAN VALLEY FPD

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
MICHAEL P. O'HARE (NON)	64	100
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0